OFFICIAL GAME REPORT GAME NO. 4214

A BC Elite Hockey League - League
Y October 28, 2018 12:45 PM - 3:15 PM PDT
BLCEHL Planet Ice Delta - Canadian, Delta, BC
# POS  AWAY ROSTER # POS HOME ROSTER
AWAY HOME
3 D JACKSON DESOUZA 2 F MATTHEW JUNG
4 D COREY MCCANN A 4 D KIERNAN BAILEY
& OKANAGAN ROCKETS - MML VALLEY WEST GIANTS - MML ‘@l
6 D SCOTT GILOWSKI A 5 D COLTON CAMERON
7 F BENN KRIVOSHEN 6 D BRYCE MARGETSON
8 F NICHOLAS BOLIN 7 F DAWSON PENNER
1 F DYLAN WIGHTMAN 8 F KEEAN FISK
12 F PAUL HAUK AWAY SCORING Referee HOME SCORING 9 F  JACOB DOROHOY
15 | D | TYMARCHANT PER  TIME sc ASST PER  TIME sc ASST 10 D JORDANHENDRY
17 F PORTER DAWSON 1 19:07 2 19 » JUSTIN GAUKEL p : 1 00:09 ” ) 1 F NOLAN KROGFOSS
18 F COLBY ELMER 1 1827 8 n 1 ) 0716 8 2 ; 14 F BENJAMIN VORNBROCK
19 F WILLIAM REIMER A 1 14:01 2 18 19 ssistant Referee 3 03:38 8 2 10 16 F ANTON CIZMOK
21 F STEEL QUIRING 1 1320 17 n 1 19 F CADEN CREASY
o R AL
2 12:34 1 21 3 PP
25 F CHASE DAFOE C ) 0521 18 - ) PP - ot 24 F WALKER ERICKSON
ssistant Referee
30 G JARED PICKLYK ) 04:35 19 1 ; 25 F DAKODA MILLER
35 G LIAM TEREPOSKY S 3 0527 ” 3 6 30 G MASON BEAUPIT S
24 D CURTIS GOULD AP JUSTIN MIURA 3 D  AIDEN DUFTY AP
Manager ﬁ% 17 F CONNOR FARREN AP
ROB EVERS
Scorekeeper 35 G MASON UPTON AP
Assistant Coach i Manager
GREG LYNOTT JAMIE FISET
PAM BEATON
Assistant Coach . . Head Coach
KEAGAN LITTLE Total:9 Total: 3 KYLE SPENCER
Trainer Timekeeper Assistant Coach
SAM BIGGS JOSH SPENCER
PAM BEATON Trainer
KARINA LAHTI
Team above verified by Team above verified by
GREG LYNOTT JAMIE FISET
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Period 1 20:00 Period 2 20:00 Period 3 20:00 Overtime --:--
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#
22

25

SERV

22

25

OFFENCE
Head Contact
Holding
Tripping
Head Contact
Cross-Checking
Head Contact

MIN START
2 07:28
2 17:26
2 04:02
2 18:35
2 11:57

2/4 10:20

AWAY PENALTIES

END
05:28
15:26
02:02
16:35
09:57
08:20

PER
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#
7
7
7
I

8
8

SERV

OFFENCE

Game Misconduct

Checking from Behind

Head Contact
Slashing
Roughing

Game Misconduct

Total: 12 (40 min)

MIN START
10 10:20
2 10:20

4/4  08:20
2 09:28
2 02:35
10 02:35

END
00:20
08:20
06:20
07:28
00:35
00:00

PER
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#
25
23

6
25
16
11

SERV
25
23

6
25
16
I

OFFENCE
Hooking
Cross-Checking
Cross-Checking
Holding
Goaltender Interference

Tripping

HOME PENALTIES

MIN START END

N N N NN

11:46
14:25
11:00
06:31
03:06
02:27

09:46
12:25
09:00
04:31
01:06
00:27

PER
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#
KS
11
4
11
11

SERV
KS
"
17
"
"

OFFENCE
Game Misconduct
Gross Misconduct
Head Contact
Head Contact
Head Contact

Total: 11 (41 min)

GAME NO.
MIN START
10 12:40
10 1020
5¢M  10:20
2/4 0820
4/4 0820

4214

END
02:40
00:20
05:20
06:20
06:20



